Tapestry of the Heart

Release of Liability Statement

The leadership of Tapestry of the Heart is make up of those who have volunteered their time. Neither our group, nor its leaders, nor its members are liable for any injuries or damages, whether connected with Tapestry of the Heart or not. At all events, parents are completely responsible for their own child(ren). No child is permitted to attend any even without the accompaniment of supervision of their own parent.

If at any time a parent sends a child to an event without their accompaniment that child(ren) becomes the sole responsibility of the adult assigned to them. It is absolutely essential that the parent send a medical release notice with the child. Any guests to a Tapestry of the Heart event are the sole responsibility of the adult inviting them.

It is expected that any member or his children or guest who damages property or who causes injury, either willfully or through neglect, will take personal responsibility for his or her actions.

Please make copies of the Medical Consent Forms. Please keep copies to being with you or send with your child if the salutation arises.

My signature at the bottom of the Consent From indicates:

I acknowledge and fully understand that there are risks of injury during Tapestry of the Heart activities and that injuries can occur. I assume all the foregoing risks and accept personal responsibility for the damages fallowing injuries to myself, my child(ren) and or guests. I release, waive and discharge all volunteers, leaders, organizers and helpers from liability for injury of any nature and property damages that may occur as a result of participating in Tapestry of the Heart.

	/	/
Name of Parent	Signature of Parent	Date
	/	/
Name of Parent	Signature of Parent	Date
Emergency Contact Information:		
Name:	Phone number:	
Relationship to children:		